Da:
Per:

"Valentina Rosa" <urban_wftp@cesga.it>

"Anna Kolonko - Comune di Wroclaw" <anna.kolonko@mpwik.wroc.pl>, "Baschirotto
CPV" <baschirotto@cpv.org>, "Bedin CPV" <dbedin@alice.it>, "Elfriede Eberl -
CCIAA Norimberga” <elfriede.eberl@nuernberg.ihk.de>, "Guarti”
<dguarti@comune.vicenza.it>, "'Guenther Leonhardt UNIV. INNSBRUCK™
<guenther.leonhardt@uibk.ac.at>, "Haida - Alps" <haida@alps-gmbh.com>,
"Katharina Wohlfart - CCIAA Norimberga" <katharina.wohlfart@nuernberg.ihk.de>,
Lisa Child <chilo@cpv.org>, Manfred Kleidorfer -Universita di Innsbruck
<manfred.kleidorfer@uibk.ac.at>, "Michal Tokarski - Comune di Wroclaw"
<michal.tokarski@mpwik.wroc.pl>, "Muffarotto - Comune di Vicenza"
<amuffarotto@comune.vicenza.it>, "Paulina Cichuta PP10"
<paulina.cichuta@mpwik.wroc.pl>, "Pawel Malinowski - Comune di Wroclaw"
<pawel.malinowski@mpwik.wroc.pl>, "'Politiche Comunitarie -Comune di Vicenza'"
<politichecomunitarie@comune.vicenza.it>, "Robert Schmidt - CCIAA Norimberga"
<robert.schmidt@nuernberg.ihk.de>, "Scalco - Comune di Vicenza"
<rscalco@comune.vicenza.it>, "Schneider - Alps" <schneider@alps-gmbh.com>,
Stanislaw Czaban - Universita di Wroclaw <stanislaw.czaban@up.wroc.pl>, "Tomasz
Konieczny - Comune di Wroclaw" <tomasz.konieczny@mpwik.wroc.pl>, "'Veronika
Wiesmet - CCIAA Norimberga'™ <veronika.wiesmet@nuernberg.ihk.de>, Wieslaw
Fialkiewicz - Universita di Wroclaw <wieslaw.fialkiewicz@up.wroc.pl>, Wolfgang
Rauch - Universita di Innsbruck <wolfgang.rauch@uibk.ac.at>

Data:
OCggetto:

Venerdi, Novembre 08, 2013 12:12PM
THIRD SC AND TB MEETING IN WROCLAW

Dear Partners,

in order to
how many

organise at best our next meeting in Wroclaw, we kindly ask you to write us as soon as possible
people from each Partner will participate to the meeting on 5" and 6™ December 2013.

Our best regards
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incltrario a terzi, dandocene gentiimente comunicazions. Grazie.
This message, accawﬁ ing to Act 196/2003, may contain confidential and/or
I vou are not the addressed or authorized o
based on this

privi % ged informatio
receive, you must mc‘c use, copy,
message or any nwarn :stfzm hereir
mistake, please report to the sender imm
message. Thank you f@s’ your cosperation

disclose or take any action ba
in. If vou have received this message by
T

ediatelv by reply and delete



